
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 13, 2000
ctns bchd IS 12s 16.00-18.00
CILANTRO: 4/5 bucrts bchd NJ 30s
10.00-12.00 mostly 12.00 —DILL: Vi
bucrts bchd FL 24s 10.00NJ 24s 10.00-
14.00some 8.00-9.00 —DRYESCHAL-

LOT: NO SALES REPORTED
HORSERADISH: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
MARJORAM: 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s
13.00 —MINT: cits bchd FL 12s 8.00
ctns bchd NJ 12s 8.00 1 kg ctns bchd IS
12s 10.00—OREGANO; 1kg ctns bchd

IS 12s 13.00—ROSEMARY: 1 kg ctns
bchd IS 12s 13.00 —SAGE: 1 kg ctns
bchd IS 12s 13.00—TARRAGON: 1kg
ctns bchd IS 12s 17.00—THYME: 1 kg
ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00
WATERCRESS: ctns bchd FL 12s 6.50
24s 10.50-11.00mostly 11.00.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Kutztown, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

May 2,4,6,2000

12.00 mstr cntr 10 S-lb mshsks med
17.00 mstr cntr 16 3-lb mshsks med
18.00 Grano TX 50 lb sks col 9.00 jbo
7.00- mostly 7.00-7.50 some 8.50
med 9.00-9.50some 10.00 mstr cntr 10 5-
Ib mshsks sml-med 8.00-9.00 mstr cntr
IS 3-lb mshsks sml-med 8.00-9.00 mstr
cntr 20 2-lb mshsks sml-med 8.00-9.00
Spanish Hybrid WA 50 lb sks jbo 7.50
Sweets CA 40 lb ctns jbo 8.00 TX 40 lb
ctns jbo 8.00-9.00 White CA 50 lb ctns
jbo 15.00 25 lb sks jbo 8.00 TX 50 lb sks
jbo 12.50-14.00 25 lb sks jbo 7.00-8.00
Boilers CA 25 lb sks 18.00TX 25 lb sks
18.00Red CA 25 lb sks jbo 7.00 med 6.00
MX 25 lb sks jbo 7.00 TX 25 lb sks jbo
7.00- med 6.00 —POTATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY USISZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED Russet Bur-
bank CD Prince Edward Island 50 lb
ctns 90s 8.00-8.50 100 s 8.00 ID bid 10 5-
Ib flmbgs non sz A 9.00 50 lb ctns 60s
12.50- 70s 12.00-13.00 mostly
12.50- 80s 11.00-12.00mostly 12.00
90s 9.50-11.00 mostly 11.00 100 s 9.00-
10.00mostly 9.50-10.00120 s 9.50 Round
White CD Prince Edward Island
CDOne 50 lb sks 5.50-6.00 Ige 7.00 ME
50 lb sks 6.00 Ige 6.50 10lb sks Ise 1.00fr
cond .50 Long White CA 50 lb ctns sz A
16.00YellowTypeYukon Gold CA 50 lb

ctns sz A 25.00 NEW CROP Round Red
AZ 50 lb ctns sz A 12.00-13.00sz B 16.00
50 lb sks sz A 10.00FL 50 lb ctns 15.00sz
B 20.00 50 lb sks 10.00 fr qual 6.00-7.00
sz B 14.00-16.00 mostly 14.00 fr qual
10.00 TX 50 lb ctns sz A 12.00-13.00 50
ib sks szA 10.00szB 14.00Round White
FL 50 Ib sks 11.00-12.50 Ige 12.00-14.00
frqual 10.00.

APPLES: S.OO 1/:BU., 6.00BU,
ASPARAGUS: .40-1.30.
EGGS: -15-.70D0Z.
ONIONS: SPRING .25-.4S BUNCH,

SPANISH 6.00-7.50 BU., 1.50-2.50
BAG.

POTATOES: WHITE 3.00-3.50 50
LBS.

RHUBARB: .50-.70 LB.
TOMATOES: RED GREENHOUSE

SM. TO LRGE. .65-2.30 LB.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 9.00Vi BU.
FLOWERS; SUNFLOWERS 1.10-

2.00, GERANIUMS 1.10-2.25; ANNU-
ALS 2.00-7.50 FLAT, .70-1.60 POT.

HANGING BASKETS: 2.50-9.00.
PERENNIALS: .25-.30 AND 1.00-

6.50.

WeaverlandProduce
Auction

New Holland, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

May 11,2000
APPLES: 1.65-2.10BU.
ASPARAGUS: .50-1.10 LB.
ONIONS: 4.0010CT.
PEAS: 1.65PINT.
RADISHES: 2.50 5 CT.
TOMATOES: 16.00-48.0025 LBS.
FLOWERS: BEDDING ANNUALS

1.50-8.00FLAT.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: 1.00-7.50.
PLANTERS: 1.50-5.50.
NURSERY STOCK: 2.00-23.00; AR-

BORVITAE 4.00-17.50, AZALEA 1.50-
12.00, JUNIPERS 1.00-10.00, YEWS
3.50-12.50, LARGE HOLLY 12.50-
21.00, RHODODENDRON 2.00-16.00;
TREES 5.00-100.00, ALBERTA
SPRUCE 13.00-14.00, FRUIT TREES
2.00-8.00.

PRODUCE AUCTION EVERY
TUES., THURS. AND FRI., 10 A.M.
STARTING JUNE 1,8A.M.

Phila. Onion,
Potato

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Pricesas of 10-MAY-2000 Phila. Herb

PHILADELPHIATerminal
Prices as of 10-MAY-2000

Provided by; Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market
News Service,USD A.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215) 336-
0355

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market
News Service, USDA.

Partly Cloudy 73-89 NA—FVO3O Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax; (215) 336-
0355ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET TXAND CA
YELLOW GRANO’S SLIGHTLY
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
USI OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. Yellow Globe Type NY 50 lb
sks med 7.00 sml fr qual 3.00 mstr cntr

16 3-lb mshsks sml-med 7.50-8.00 mstr

cntr 20 2-lb mshsks sml-med 7.50-8.00
Grano CA 50 lb sks jbo 7.00-8.00 mostly
7.00-7.50 fr qual 6.00-6.50Red ID/OR 25
lb sks jbo 7.00 med 6,00 NEW CROP
Yellow Granex GA 40 lb ctns jbo 10.00-

Partly Cloudy 73-89
NA—FVOSS
MISC HERBS —ANISE: Vi ctns CA

24s 22.00-23.00 —ARRUGULA; 4/5
bucrts bchd NJ 24s 8.00-9.00 ctns bchd
FL 24s 9.00 —BASIL: 1 kg ctns IS 12s
13.00 crts bchd FL 15s 12.00 few 13.00
—CELERIAC (CELERY ROOT); 20 lb
crts Ise CA 11.00 —CHERVIL: 1 kg
ctns bchd IS 12s 17.00—CHIVES: 1 kg

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces
I* Cut Heating Costs With An

Outdoor Furnace
Standard Model Burns Coal,g- Wood or Wood By-Products

B jjJ Roxbury Sales & Service
717-532-5820

MULTI-FUEL MODEL BURNS COAL, GAS, OIL OR WOOD
Will Adapt to any Existing Heat System

Accessories & Installation Available

$ ssssssssss

Call now for delivery
Martin Limestone, Inc.
Blue Ball, Pa
(800) 233-0205
(717) 354-1370

Martin
LIMESTONE

PERENNIALS: .50-2.60POT.
NURSERY STOCK: TREES 1.00-

6.00; TREES 1.00-6.50.
HANGING BASKETS: 4.00-12.50.

LeolaProduce
Leola, Pa

Report Supplied by Auction
Thursday, May 11,2000LARGE PLANTERS: 10.50-11.50,

SMALL 4.00-6.50.
NEXT WEEK’S AUCTION DAYS

MON., TUBS., THURS., FRI. AT 9
A.M. SAT., MAY 6 SPECIAL NUR-
SERY AUCTION STARTING AT 9
A.M.

Lebanon Valley
Produce Auction

Reistville,Pa.
Report Suppliedby Auction

May 9,2000
ONIONS: SPRING .75-1.50.
PEAS: SUGAR 2.25 QT.
RADISHES: .45.75.
RHUBARB: 1.25 BUNCH, 4.00 8

LBS.
SPINACH: .75-1.50.
STRAWBERRIES: 2.00PINT.
FLOWERS: BEDDING ANNUALS

3.00-7.75.
HANGING BASKETS: 5.50-6.00.
PLANTERS: 11.50.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAY TUE.

AND FRI. 10A.M.

APPLES: 2.00-4.00 BOX.
ASPARAGUS: .80-1.65 BUNCH.
PEAS: SUGAR 30.00-35.00 8 LB.

BOX, SNAP 50.0010 LB. BOX.
RADISHES: 10.00-12.00BOX.
RHUBARB: 8.00-10.0020 LB. BOX.
STRAWBERRIES; 22.00 12 PINT

FLAT.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE 7.00-

9.5010LB. BOX.
FLOWRS: BEDDING ANNUALS

5.00- 2S-.7S POT.
FRUIT PLANTS: WATERMELON

4.00- FLAT; TOMATO 1.00-6.00
FLAT.

HANGING BASKETS: 3.00-8.00.
NURSERY STOCK: SHRUBS 4.00-

8.00; TREES, JAPANESE RED
MAPLE 35.00.

SALE DAYS MON., TUES.,
THURS.,FRI., 8:30 A.M.

WE ARE STILL BUYING AND
PROCESSING 609 TOBACCO.

FARMERS! We at Penn Leaf feel it
would benefit all Lancaster County Growers
next fall if all the old 609 Tobacco would
be cleaned out of the barns now. If you still
have 609 Tobacco, please feel free to
contact us for more details.
We are receiving Tuesday, May 16.

Call before delivery
Best time to call - 8 a.m. - 9 a.m.

Penn Leaf Tobacco Co.
" Your Local Tobacco Co. "

661 Vintage Road, Christiana, PA 17509
Call before delivery.

v 610-593-6729 >

SPRING AGLIME APPLICATION
Don’t put it off, Put it on

If you need aglime, you can’t afford to
farm without it.

Martin’s quality aglime will effect your soil
pH immediately after application.


